
SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Honours Merit

1 BCC233459428 MISS. SANA  SAJJAD OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.SC Chemistry 95.8

2 BCC237003241 MR. DEBASISH  MANDAL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 92.6

3 BCC238382682 MR. ABHIK  MONDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 92.4

4 BCC237938472 MISS. KHUSHI  GUPTA UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 91.6

5 BCC236569278 MISS. DEBLINA  SEN UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 90.4

6 BCC239449077 MR. RANAJIT  SEN OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 89.6

7 BCC236276449 MR. GOURAV  BHATTACHARYA UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 89.4

8 BCC232541176 MRS. SUCHETA  SARKAR UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 89.2

9 BCC235200991 MR. SOUVIK  GORAI OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 88.2

10 BCC238501818 MR. ARDHENDU  MISRA UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 87.4

11 BCC236460365 MISS. DEBAMITA  CHATTERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 86.8

12 BCC239602389 MR. GOURAV  GORAIN OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 86.4

13 BCC237285505 MR. DEBARGHYA  MONDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 86.2

14 BCC238231113 MR. SUTIRTHA  BAG UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 86

15 BCC233043077 MR. BISWAJIT  GARAIN OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 85.4

16 BCC239710384 MR. ASMATUR RAHAMAN ALI OBC-(A) Male Islam No B.SC Chemistry 85

17 BCC235917663 MR. ANKAN  HAZRA UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 83.8

18 BCC232126873 MISS. KHUSHI KUMARI SINGH UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 83

19 BCC237979093 MR. SWADESH  MANDAL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 82.8

20 BCC235504475 MISS. SHREYA  MISHRA UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 82.8

21 BCC235189543 MISS. TITLI  SAHA SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 82.2

22 BCC235186527 MR. APURBA  HALDER OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 80.4

23 BCC233023273 MR. SATTWIK  BISWAS UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 79.8

24 BCC232912530 MR. JOYDEEP  MAJEE OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 79.8

25 BCC233304318 MISS. ANKITA  KAYAL SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 79.8

26 BCC235214396 MR. ABHILASH  BANERJEE UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 79.2

27 BCC239727215 MR. INDRANIL  LAHIRI UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 79

28 BCC235016363 MR. ROKI  ROY UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 78.8

29 BCC231893992 MR. SHIRSHENDU  DALAL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 78.6

30 BCC235585117 MR. AVRAJIT  BISWAS SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 78.6

31 BCC238809206 MISS. IPSITA  MONDAL UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 78.4

32 BCC233712302 MR. ANJAN KUMAR MANDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 78

33 BCC232416199 MR. ANISH  MAJEE OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 77.8

34 BCC236025635 MR. RAHUL  MUKHERJEE UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 77.8

35 BCC236862212 MISS. MANDIRA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 77.2

36 BCC237804810 MR. SOUDIP  MUKHERJEE UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 77

37 BCC232827191 MR. SOUMYADEEP  PAL UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 76

38 BCC234086952 MR. ATAULLAH  SARIM UR Male Islam No B.SC Chemistry 75.6

39 BCC234737775 MISS. MADHURIMA  SEN UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 74.2

40 BCC233669190 MISS. KHUSHI  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 74.2

41 BCC238926704 MISS. SNEHASHREE  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 73.6

42 BCC235451284 MISS. CHANDRANI  CHATTERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 73

43 BCC233706282 MR. VIVEK  SHARMA UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 72.6

44 BCC232937952 MISS. SUBHRA  MANDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 72.6

45 BCC233302988 MISS. RAJASHRI  GUPTA UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 72.6

46 BCC237212940 MISS. PRIYANKA  SADHU UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 72.4

47 BCC233953676 MR. ROSHAN KUMAR SINGH UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 72.2

48 BCC232886704 MISS. SRIJANI  MALKHANDY UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 71.8

49 BCC238408598 MISS. PAYAL  LAL UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 71.4

50 BCC235053513 MR. ABHIMANYU  BHATTACHARYA UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 71

51 BCC231667073 MISS. PUJA  MANDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 70.8
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52 BCC233638956 MR. DEBAPRIYA  ROY UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 70.6

53 BCC236231240 MR. RAJA  KHAN UR Male Islam No B.SC Chemistry 70.6

54 BCC233931907 MISS. ARPITA  MAJI OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 70.4

55 BCC238345441 MISS. BRISTI  MANDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 69.6

56 BCC235400562 MISS. RESHMA  KHATUN OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.SC Chemistry 68.4

57 BCC233484483 MR. MD FIRDOS ALAM UR Male Islam No B.SC Chemistry 68

58 BCC232311089 MISS. PAPIYA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 67.8

59 BCC239867662 MR. KOUSHIK  PAL UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 67.4

60 BCC231702847 MISS. JHILIK  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 67

61 BCC231139861 MR. AKASH  SINGH UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 66.8

62 BCC236547450 MISS. UMME  SAIMA OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.SC Chemistry 66.6

63 BCC233413422 MR. ANIRBAN  BANERJEE UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 66.6

64 BCC239590543 MR. ARKO  MUKHERJEE UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 65.8

65 BCC237457208 MR. ANGSHUMAN  ROY UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 65.8

66 BCC231756216 MR. PRAKASH  MAJEE OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 65.4

67 BCC235590200 MR. ANAM  ANSARI UR Male Islam No B.SC Chemistry 65.4

68 BCC232250726 MR. MD SHARIK ANSARI UR Male Islam No B.SC Chemistry 65.2

69 BCC232486468 MR. DHRITI MOHAN MOHANTA UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 64.8

70 BCC236200192 MISS. SUMAIYA  PARWEEN UR Female Islam No B.SC Chemistry 64.2

71 BCC233003910 MR. ADITYA KUMAR RAM SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 63.4

72 BCC235310651 MRS. BUSHRA  RASHID OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.SC Chemistry 63

73 BCC237244735 MISS. JOYEETA  DUTTA UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 62.8

74 BCC237873101 MR. MD  IRFAN OBC-(A) Male Islam No B.SC Chemistry 62.4

75 BCC238098487 MR. SUBHRANSU  NAYAK UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 62.4

76 BCC239628467 MISS. DIPIKA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 62.2

77 BCC236059457 MISS. DIPIKA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 62.2

78 BCC236220857 MR. BHAIRAB GARAI GOPE UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 61.6

79 BCC237249588 MISS. AISHEE  GHATAK UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 61.4

80 BCC234283142 MR. KATICK  JHA UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 61.2

81 BCC233717569 MR. SOMNATH  KUMBHAKAR UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 60.8

82 BCC236287133 MR. SOMNATH  KUMBHAKAR UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 60.8

83 BCC232478522 MR. SUJOY  MAHANTA UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 60.8

84 BCC236442917 MISS. EKTA  KUMARI OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 60

85 BCC236561034 MISS. NANDITA  LAYEK OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 59.2

86 BCC231719999 MR. MD TALHA ANSARI UR Male Islam No B.SC Chemistry 59

87 BCC235963692 MR. BISHNU KR SAHU OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 59

88 BCC232014219 MISS. BARSHA  SHARMA OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 58.6

89 BCC233554704 MR. SANDIP  HEMBRAM ST Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 57.4

90 BCC231201527 MISS. PALAK  MANDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 57.2

91 BCC238850903 MR. VIKASH KUMAR THAKUR UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 57

92 BCC238428949 MR. ABHI  DEY UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 57

93 BCC235847491 MR. ANKUSH  GIRI UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 56.6

94 BCC238082324 MISS. PALLABI  MISHRA UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 56

95 BCC235505024 MR. DEEP  MANDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 56

96 BCC235280634 MISS. ZANNAT  PERWEEN UR Female Islam No B.SC Chemistry 56

97 BCC236836906 MISS. ANAMIKA  BHATTACHARJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 55.4

98 BCC239753901 MR. PRADIP  MURMU ST Male Others No B.SC Chemistry 53.6

99 BCC236810915 MISS. SALONI  JAISWAL UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 53.6

100 BCC236937642 MISS. PAYEL  MANDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 53.6

101 BCC236522610 MISS. LAXMI KUMARI RAJAK UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 53.4

102 BCC233035710 MISS. RUCHIKA  SINGH UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 53.4

103 BCC232834391 MISS. MAHWISH  NAUSHAD UR Female Islam No B.SC Chemistry 52.8

104 BCC231220034 MISS. PAYEL  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 52.4

105 BCC238305251 MISS. PAYEL  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 52.4

106 BCC235530152 MISS. PAYEL  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 52.4



107 BCC236426288 MR. AMISHA  MANDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 51.8

108 BCC237630094 MISS. RISHIKA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 51.6

109 BCC231288035 MISS. NARGISH  PARWEEN UR Female Islam No B.SC Chemistry 46.6



SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Honours Merit

1 BCC235917663 MR. ANKAN  HAZRA UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 83.8
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SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Honours Merit

1 BCC238382682 MR. ABHIK  MONDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 92.4

2 BCC237285505 MR. DEBARGHYA  MONDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 86.2

3 BCC235189543 MISS. TITLI  SAHA SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 82.2

4 BCC233304318 MISS. ANKITA  KAYAL SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 79.8

5 BCC235585117 MR. AVRAJIT  BISWAS SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 78.6

6 BCC233712302 MR. ANJAN KUMAR MANDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 78

7 BCC236862212 MISS. MANDIRA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 77.2

8 BCC233669190 MISS. KHUSHI  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 74.2

9 BCC238926704 MISS. SNEHASHREE  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 73.6

10 BCC232937952 MISS. SUBHRA  MANDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 72.6

11 BCC231667073 MISS. PUJA  MANDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 70.8

12 BCC232311089 MISS. PAPIYA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 67.8

13 BCC231702847 MISS. JHILIK  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 67

14 BCC233003910 MR. ADITYA KUMAR RAM SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 63.4

15 BCC239628467 MISS. DIPIKA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 62.2

16 BCC236059457 MISS. DIPIKA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 62.2

17 BCC235505024 MR. DEEP  MANDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 56

18 BCC231220034 MISS. PAYEL  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 52.4

19 BCC238305251 MISS. PAYEL  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 52.4

20 BCC235530152 MISS. PAYEL  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 52.4

21 BCC237630094 MISS. RISHIKA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 51.6
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SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Honours Merit

1 BCC233554704 MR. SANDIP  HEMBRAM ST Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 57.4

2 BCC239753901 MR. PRADIP  MURMU ST Male Others No B.SC Chemistry 53.6
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SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Honours Merit

1 BCC233459428 MISS. SANA  SAJJAD OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.SC Chemistry 95.8

2 BCC239710384 MR. ASMATUR RAHAMAN ALI OBC-(A) Male Islam No B.SC Chemistry 85

3 BCC235400562 MISS. RESHMA  KHATUN OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.SC Chemistry 68.4

4 BCC236547450 MISS. UMME  SAIMA OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.SC Chemistry 66.6

5 BCC235310651 MRS. BUSHRA  RASHID OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.SC Chemistry 63

6 BCC237873101 MR. MD  IRFAN OBC-(A) Male Islam No B.SC Chemistry 62.4
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SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Honours Merit

1 BCC237003241 MR. DEBASISH  MANDAL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 92.6

2 BCC239449077 MR. RANAJIT  SEN OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 89.6

3 BCC235200991 MR. SOUVIK  GORAI OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 88.2

4 BCC239602389 MR. GOURAV  GORAIN OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 86.4

5 BCC233043077 MR. BISWAJIT  GARAIN OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 85.4

6 BCC237979093 MR. SWADESH  MANDAL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 82.8

7 BCC235186527 MR. APURBA  HALDER OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 80.4

8 BCC232912530 MR. JOYDEEP  MAJEE OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 79.8

9 BCC231893992 MR. SHIRSHENDU  DALAL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 78.6

10 BCC232416199 MR. ANISH  MAJEE OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 77.8

11 BCC233931907 MISS. ARPITA  MAJI OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 70.4

12 BCC238345441 MISS. BRISTI  MANDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 69.6

13 BCC231756216 MR. PRAKASH  MAJEE OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 65.4

14 BCC236442917 MISS. EKTA  KUMARI OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 60

15 BCC236561034 MISS. NANDITA  LAYEK OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 59.2

16 BCC235963692 MR. BISHNU KR SAHU OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 59

17 BCC232014219 MISS. BARSHA  SHARMA OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 58.6

18 BCC231201527 MISS. PALAK  MANDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 57.2

19 BCC236937642 MISS. PAYEL  MANDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 53.6

20 BCC236426288 MR. AMISHA  MANDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 51.8
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